
Lap 

(601) Norbert Schnaitmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(969) Tim Tröbst

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(801) Frederik Weiss 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(G521) Philipp Scherer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(299) Jan Eckstein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(151) Ricardo Zint 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(G40) Dominique Maschke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

2:04.683 

1:56.607 

1:50.900 

1:50.899 

1:50.970 

1:52.629 

1:51.669 

2:01.880 

1:56.654 

1:54.903 

1:52.046 

1:51.306 

1:51.033 

2:03.596 

1:56.102 

1:56.350 

1:51.840 

1:53.047 

1:52.910 

1:51.273 

1:52.798 

2:04.900 

1:54.204 

1:53.054 

1:51.380 

1:52.206 

1:54.137 

1:52.381 

2:04.581 

2:02.903 

1:58.150 

1:54.673 

1:56.512 

1:57.831 

1:56.212 

1:52.497 

1:56.102 

1:54.855 

1:53.030 

1:52.781 

1:52.518 

1:53.284 

1:54.373 

1:53.813 

2:57.024 

2:01.992 

1:56.017 

1:53.791 

1:53.133 

1:54.097 

1:55.709 

Diff 

+13.784 

+5.708 

+0.001 

+0.071 

+1.730 

+0.770 

+10.847 

+5.621 

+3.870 

+1.013 

+0.273 

+12.323 

+4.829 

+5.077 

+0.567 

+1.774 

+1.637 

+1.525 

+13.520 

+2.824 

+1.674 

+0.826 

+2.757 

+1.001 

+12.084 

+10.406 

+5.653 

+2.176 

+4.015 

+5.334 

+3.715 

+3.584 

+2.337 

+0.512 

+0.263 

+0.766 

+1.855 

+1.295 

+1:03.891 

+8.859 

+2.884 

+0.658 

+0.964 

+2.576 

Time of Day 

8:24:06.777 

8:26:03.384 

8:27:54.284 

8:29:45.183 

8:31:36.153 

8:33:28.782 

8:35:20.451 

8:23:13.343 

8:25:09.997 

8:27:04.900 

8:28:56.946 

8:30:48.252 

8:32:39.285 

8:22:20.312 

8:24:16.414 

8:26:12.764 

8:28:04.604 

8:29:57.651 

8:31:50.561 

8:33:41.834 

8:35:34.632 

8:22:24.032 

8:24:18.236 

8:26:11.290 

8:28:02.670 

8:29:54.876 

8:31:49.013 

8:33:41.394 

8:23:17.891 

8:25:20.794 

8:27:18.944 

8:29:13.617 

8:31:10.129 

8:33:07.960 

8:35:04.172 

8:36:56.669 

8:22:10.641 

8:24:05.496 

8:25:58.526 

8:27:51.307 

8:29:43.825 

8:31:37.109 

8:33:31.482 

8:35:25.295 

8:25:01.995 

8:27:03.987 

8:29:00.004 

8:30:53.795 

8:32:46.928 

8:34:41.025 

8:36:36.734 

Lap 

(383) Kolp Mike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(111) Julie Hoegsberg Jensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(G99) Daniel Göhring 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(G18) Anton Grebenstein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(85) Thomas Stricker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(72) Nils Blaumeiser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(276) Uwe Homburg 

1 

2 

(G185) Stephan Lehnert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

2:00.315 

1:58.714 

1:56.881 

1:56.804 

1:56.173 

1:56.183 

1:53.231 

1:54.523 

2:08.592 

2:00.247 

1:58.896 

1:56.393 

1:56.888 

1:53.460 

1:54.949 

1:57.082 

2:05.115 

1:59.251 

1:56.303 

1:55.002 

1:54.248 

3:40.776 

2:07.150 

1:56.036 

1:54.598 

1:55.322 

2:01.033 

2:12.041 

2:01.439 

1:55.573 

1:55.101 

1:54.965 

1:54.929 

1:55.306 

2:02.617 

1:57.584 

1:55.670 

1:56.205 

3:07.480 

2:10.887 

1:55.327 

2:05.312 

1:55.534 

2:10.670 

2:05.702 

2:02.341 

1:59.719 

2:02.701 

2:01.465 

1:59.838 

1:58.591 

Diff 

+7.084 

+5.483 

+3.650 

+3.573 

+2.942 

+2.952 

+1.292 

+15.132 

+6.787 

+5.436 

+2.933 

+3.428 

+1.489 

+3.622 

+10.867 

+5.003 

+2.055 

+0.754 

+1:46.528 

+12.552 

+1.438 

+0.724 

+6.435 

+17.112 

+6.510 

+0.644 

+0.172 

+0.036 

+0.377 

+7.290 

+2.257 

+0.343 

+0.878 

+1:12.153 

+15.560 

+9.778 

+12.079 

+7.111 

+3.750 

+1.128 

+4.110 

+2.874 

+1.247 

Time of Day 

8:22:46.030 

8:24:44.744 

8:26:41.625 

8:28:38.429 

8:30:34.602 

8:32:30.785 

8:34:24.016 

8:36:18.539 

8:22:41.808 

8:24:42.055 

8:26:40.951 

8:28:37.344 

8:30:34.232 

8:32:27.692 

8:34:22.641 

8:36:19.723 

8:22:24.777 

8:24:24.028 

8:26:20.331 

8:28:15.333 

8:30:09.581 

8:33:50.357 

8:25:43.563 

8:27:39.599 

8:29:34.197 

8:31:29.519 

8:33:30.552 

8:25:08.468 

8:27:09.907 

8:29:05.480 

8:31:00.581 

8:32:55.546 

8:34:50.475 

8:36:45.781 

8:22:28.080 

8:24:25.664 

8:26:21.334 

8:28:17.539 

8:31:25.019 

8:33:35.906 

8:35:31.233 

8:22:26.731 

8:24:22.265 

8:22:25.961 

8:24:31.663 

8:26:34.004 

8:28:33.723 

8:30:36.424 

8:32:37.889 

8:34:37.727 

8:36:36.318 

Lap 

(94) Lean Hinteregger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(20) Leo Ruh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(22) Lea Andres 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(998) Lars Michalke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(177) Marian Mutschler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(2) Jens Gundlich 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(79) Toni Dabow 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:50.770 

1:44.862 

1:44.011 

1:46.199 

1:42.882 

1:45.744 

1:44.254 

1:42.956 

1:42.182 

2:02.957 

1:50.942 

1:49.973 

2:07.942 

2:08.478 

1:46.878 

2:05.133 

1:45.198 

1:48.865 

2:30.564 

1:52.088 

2:21.637 

1:56.203 

1:49.123 

1:47.649 

2:02.686 

1:54.146 

1:50.141 

1:47.823 

1:47.917 

1:48.168 

1:48.944 

1:53.291 

1:57.182 

1:51.389 

1:49.383 

1:49.762 

1:49.716 

1:51.486 

1:50.924 

1:52.454 

1:51.172 

1:53.052 

1:50.524 

1:49.530 

1:51.074 

2:01.034 

1:53.711 

1:53.211 

1:50.750 

1:51.604 

1:51.356 

1:52.645 

Diff 

+8.588 

+2.680 

+1.829 

+4.017 

+0.700 

+3.562 

+2.072 

+0.774 

+17.759 

+5.744 

+4.775 

+22.744 

+23.280 

+1.680 

+19.935 

+1.216 

+42.915 

+4.439 

+33.988 

+8.554 

+1.474 

+14.863 

+6.323 

+2.318 

+0.094 

+0.345 

+1.121 

+5.468 

+7.799 

+2.006 

+0.379 

+0.333 

+2.103 

+1.541 

+3.071 

+1.789 

+3.522 

+0.994 

+1.544 

+10.284 

+2.961 

+2.461 

+0.854 

+0.606 

+1.895 

Time of Day 

8:22:03.440 

8:23:48.302 

8:25:32.313 

8:27:18.512 

8:29:01.394 

8:30:47.138 

8:32:31.392 

8:34:14.348 

8:35:56.530 

8:22:26.179 

8:24:17.121 

8:26:07.094 

8:28:15.036 

8:30:23.514 

8:32:10.392 

8:34:15.525 

8:36:00.723 

8:23:53.554 

8:26:24.118 

8:28:16.206 

8:30:37.843 

8:32:34.046 

8:34:23.169 

8:36:10.818 

8:22:26.569 

8:24:20.715 

8:26:10.856 

8:27:58.679 

8:29:46.596 

8:31:34.764 

8:33:23.708 

8:35:16.999 

8:22:15.736 

8:24:07.125 

8:25:56.508 

8:27:46.270 

8:29:35.986 

8:31:27.472 

8:33:18.396 

8:35:10.850 

8:37:02.022 

8:22:06.557 

8:23:57.081 

8:25:46.611 

8:27:37.685 

8:24:49.156 

8:26:42.867 

8:28:36.078 

8:30:26.828 

8:32:18.432 

8:34:09.788 

8:36:02.433 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(66) Marc Buxel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(34) Erhard Sedlmeier 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(71) Daniel Vogelgesang 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(44) Ayk Schrof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(666) Leon Benthaus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

2:09.355 

1:59.623 

1:59.845 

4:06.292 

2:11.822 

2:03.016 

2:02.500 

2:02.030 

2:01.337 

2:00.135 

2:01.102 

2:14.970 

2:04.641 

2:04.610 

2:02.647 

2:05.029 

2:01.153 

2:11.536 

2:09.122 

2:02.872 

2:03.576 

2:03.667 

2:15.663 

2:08.139 

2:07.364 

2:09.639 

2:08.141 

2:06.109 

Diff 

+9.732 

+0.222 

+2:06.669 

+11.687 

+2.881 

+2.365 

+1.895 

+1.202 

+0.967 

+13.817 

+3.488 

+3.457 

+1.494 

+3.876 

+8.664 

+6.250 

+0.704 

+0.795 

+9.554 

+2.030 

+1.255 

+3.530 

+2.032 

Time of Day 

8:22:37.145 

8:24:36.768 

8:26:36.613 

8:30:42.905 

8:23:17.605 

8:25:20.621 

8:27:23.121 

8:29:25.151 

8:31:26.488 

8:33:26.623 

8:35:27.725 

8:23:11.937 

8:25:16.578 

8:27:21.188 

8:29:23.835 

8:31:28.864 

8:33:30.017 

8:23:12.721 

8:25:21.843 

8:27:24.715 

8:29:28.291 

8:31:31.958 

8:22:42.439 

8:24:50.578 

8:26:57.942 

8:29:07.581 

8:31:15.722 

8:33:21.831 
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